NSP 2.0

NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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20

21

22

23

24

KL202021000512424

KL202021000820090

KL202021002892968

KL202021002898776

KL202021003186683

KL202021003326134

KL202021003438747

KL202021003442664

KL202021004290858

KL202021004297162

KL202021004312759

KL202021004330352

KL202021004688966

KL202021004726114

KL202021004924410

KL202021005328030

KL202021005716300

KL202021005722028

KL202021005734376

KL202021005859459

KL202021005862279

KL202021006050977

KL202021006205391

KL202021006208187

HIBA1Y /YOUSAF MOHAMED | M
ALBIN JOSEPH /ALPHONSE HENRY
NIHAL NAVAS KM /MOHAMED NAVAS K

M
MUHAMED SAMROOD P S /

SHAMSUDEEN PB

SANA LATHEEF /ABDUL LATHEEF
BISTY BEUNEST BABU /BABU ANTONY
NOORA SAJIL /SAJILP A

JENIS JOSE M /JOSEM C

SHABANA'V S /SHOUKKATH ALI
SHAHANA'V S /SHOUKKATH ALI
MOHAMMED SHIBLY T A /AMEER
JESILA JOY /N D JOY

SIYAD KM /MOHAMED SADIQ K A
MOHAMMED SHAMIL T M /MOHAMMED

BASHEER TM
MOHAMED SALIH VM /MUHAMMED

SAGEER

MUHAMMED ASHFAK /AYOOBKHAN P M

MOHAMED HASHIM /UMMER M S

FARHAN M N /Noushad M M

RASNEENA V S /SHAJAHAN V U

ASIF M K /KAREEM M V

ASHIQ P A /P K ASHARAF

RAJAHA KT /THAJUDEEN

ASHNA K'N /K N NOUSHAD

RAMSEENA V S /SAINUDEEN

XXXXXX0017

XXXXXX6812

XXXXXX7106

XXXXXX0559

XXXXXX9839

XXXXXX0287

XXXXXX3889

XXXXXX5251

XXXXXX5395

XXXXXX1669

XXXXXX4169

XXXXXX8876

XXXXXX1582

XXXXXX4102

XXXXXX7336

XXXXXX8488

XXXXXX0765

XXXXXX9750

XXXXXX3873

XXXXXX5413

XXXXXX3890

XXXXXX9020

XXXXXX3903

XXXXXX3081

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL & COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION

ENGINEERING(ECE))
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL & COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

MERIT CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

KL202021006221534

KL202021006222568

KL202021006251465

KL202021006532754

KL202021006558467

KL202021006567794

KL202021006701732

KL202021006866079

KL202021007178443

KL202021007249602

KL202021007483941

KL202021007506666

KL202021007636973

KL202021007856647

KL202021008583129

KL202021008592429

KL202021008611394

KL202021008661335

KL202021009181489

KL202021009334632

KL202021009475074

KL202021009998466

KL202021011425585

KL202021012234653

BADARUNNISA T S /SHAMSUDHEEN T |

ADHIN KOOTTALA /TOPPY K P

SHAHABANATH P S /SHIHAB P S

FATHIMA SITHARA P A /ABDUL SALAM P

K
SHAHIDHA ABDUL KAREEM /ABDUL

KAREEM

SAHLA PARWIN /Mohammed
JITHA JAISON /JAISON K L
NEEHA MOIDEEN /P A MOIDEEN
AJEESH N A/ANTUN V

SHAHIL K'S /shukour kb
HAMDHAN MOHIYUDEEN R /

MOHIYUDHEEN R K
FARSEENA NAZRIN P A /ABDULGAFOOR

P K

MUHAMAD JAZEER P R /P A RASHEED

IBRAHIM BAUSHA /MUHAMMED SALIM

SUHAIL C R /C P RASHEED

AKSAR YASIMT S /SHAFER T |

MUFEEDA /MOHAMMED ASHRAF

ASJAD P S /SAJAN P B

FAHEEM ABDULLA K R /RASHEED K R

FAHMI FATHIMA T S /T K SAGEER

AAYISHATH SIMNA /NASAR KM

HALIM K'S /SHANAVAS K A

ANU TREESACY /YACOB CV

ADHARSH TS /SIVADASAN T M

XXXXXX0364

XXXXXX3747

XXXXXX1891

XXXXXX9927

XXXXXX4657

XXXXXX7700

XXXXXX3420

XXXXXX3565

XXXXXX3754

XXXXXX2323

XXXXXX0190

XXXXXX2599

XXXXXX7406

XXXXXX1214

XXXXXX7682

XXXXXX0497

XXXXXX6648

XXXXXX0720

XXXXXX2781

XXXXXX4495

XXXXXX6380

XXXXXX8466

XXXXXX6262

XXXXXX1323

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENGE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY/(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
MASTER OF ENGINEERING(STRUCTURAL)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY/(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION

ENGINEERING(ECE))
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY/(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

PRIME MINISTER'S SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR CENTRAL ARMED POLICE
FORCES AND ASSAM RIFLESMM
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Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

KL201718002544379

KL201718002744537

KL201718003228567

KL201718003416898

KL201718003872682

KL201718003872729

KL201718004114567

KL201718004324806

KL201718008491654

KL201819002760396

KL201819002772243

KL201819002774437

KL201819002775222

KL201819003403919

KL201819005099681

KL201819005559857

KL201819005898445

KL201819006115913

KL201819006258240

KL201819007178255

KL201819007180951

KL201819007245690

KL201819007268158

KL201819007292978

JULIA THOMAS /THOMAS C O

MUHAMMED FARUQUE PN /P A

NOUSHAD

SABANAS P A /ABDUL AZEEZ

MUHAMED FARIZ YOOSUF P /Yoosuf

Ummer

GODWIN K ROBIN /ROBIN K P

ANJALY K P /PRINCE BOSE

ANSA A A /ABDUL SAMAD

AKHIL THOMAS /THOMAS P V

GREGORY PAUL GEORGE M /GEORGE

VARKEY M

MUHSINAM J /JAMALUDDEEN M B

FOUSIYA M A /ASHRAF M A

DILSHANA V S /SEETHI V U

FARIYATH M A /ASHRAF M B

SAVITHA K F /FRANCIS K L

JIBIN K G /GEORGEK T

MOHAMED FAZIL /MUHAMMED ALIT B

SIYAKS/SHIJIK A

SHIFAS S/SHAJIS A

FATHIMA KAUZAR N A /ALIN K

FARSIN NASAR V A /V A ABDUL NASAR

SHASIYATN /NASART S

SHERBIN USMAN / VAKRA USMAN

MIVIYA TOMY /TOMY K I

FENASTEEN K J /JAISON K P

XXXXXX0568

XXXXXX3216

XXXXXX9288

XXXXXX3901

XXXXXX9891

XXXXXX9126

XXXXXX3046

XXXXXX6756

XXXXXX7237

XXXXXX5441

XXXXXX4183

XXXXXX9909

XXXXXX9958

XXXXXX8416

XXXXXX3246

XXXXXX6691

XXXXXX5527

XXXXXX0442

XXXXXX7077

XXXXXX4865

XXXXXX9678

XXXXXX4336

XXXXXX4244

XXXXXX25697

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL & COMMUNICATIONS

ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL & COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL & COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

MERIT CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

NSP 2.0

KL201819007337727

KL201819007436708

KL201819007518673

KL201819007613003

KL201819007625226

KL201819007703692

KL201819007708357

KL201819007708748

KL201819007810941

KL201819007884938

KL201819008178551

KL201819010171747

KL201819010869947

KL201819011102350

KL201920000196058

KL201920001542798

KL201920001583805

KL201920001597575

KL201920001611471

KL201920001815652

KL201920001873740

KL201920001876859

KL201920001878289

KL201920002509364

KL201920002584135

KL201920002794488

SHAFEER AHAMED M H /HAMZA
ANFEENA ANWER /ANVARUDDIN P K
AWIN SHAJAN /SHAJAN KM

ATHULYA TONY /TONY P L

SHASNA P A /ABDUL GAFOOR P J
JASEERA A B /BASHEER A K

VINU RAPHY /Raphy T V

RINCILA GEORGE /GEORGE T A

ASHLIN FRANCIS PEREIRA /Dency Pereira
SALMA HARIS /HARIS ALI

HAYA P M /P J MOHAMED

SHAHABANA C S /SIDHEEK C K

BENNY E P /PAUL EV

JAEFER HANEEFA /MOHAMMED HANEEFA
K'N FATHIMA /NAVAS K S

LIYA HENDRY /HENDRY O S

ANOODH P H /P K HUSSAIN

MOHAMED MUHZIN V | /IBRAHIM
FATHIMA THAHZIN N A /ABDUL SALAM
ANSHIF RAHMAN /ABBAS

MOHAMMED FASIL U M /MOHIYUDEEN U
B

SANA T H /HUSSAIN

FATHIMA WAFA M M /MUHAMED
RAFEECK M A

NAZRIYAT N/NASEER T S

NESHEEDHA T N /NOUSHAD

AFNA P RAPHY /P K RAPHY

XXXXXX8304

XXXXXX4102

XXXXXX8578

XXXXXX1262

XXXXXX4476

XXXXXX9380

XXXXXX9289

XXXXXX3535

XXXXXX3258

XXXXXX2372

XXXXXX6839

XXXXXX2565

XXXXXX4290

XXXXXX9975

XXXXXX7086

XXXXXX2361

XXXXXX3557

XXXXXX2436

XXXXXX0546

XXXXXX5836

XXXXXX3391

XXXXXX2849

XXXXXX2837

XXXXXX5648

XXXXXX8062

XXXXXX7181

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION

ENGINEERING(ECE))
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION

ENGINEERING(ECE))
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING(EEE))

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY/(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS
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52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72
73

74

75

76

7

KL201920002887811

KL201920002904455

KL201920003124200

KL201920003547570

KL201920003598280

KL201920003697427

KL201920003775089

KL201920003848526

KL201920003924912

KL201920003935048

KL201920003948434

KL201920004071694

KL201920004288676

KL201920004326424

KL201920004415288

KL201920004743594

KL201920004768138

KL201920004787979

KL201920004888339

KL201920004948547

KL201920005270243

KL201920005297204
KL201920005310712

KL201920005486695

KL201920005640286

KL201920006255090

KL201920006403629

AISWARYA P J /JOSEPH P J
MUHAMMED SADIQUE P R /RASHEED
NISYA K'S /ABDUL SALAM

AMEERSHA N A /ASHIK N A

JAFAR SADIQ C N /NASAR

NESMI SIDDIQUE /SIDDIQUE KK

JESTIN JOJU /JOJU KD

JOMESTON JOHN /JOHN K L

II;IEETHU THANKACHAN /THANKACHAN K
AYISHA HABEEB /HABBEB K H
MUHAMED AJMAL KR /RAJU K A
EARHAN C C/MUHAMMED MUSTHAFA C
DIVYA A'S /SADASIVAN A D

RASHIDA /MOONAKAPARAMBIL SAIDU
MAJEED

SHAJOHN K'J /K O JOHNSON

MOHAMED FAIZAL /ISMAIL M A
SULTHANA M N /NOORUDHEEN M K
NIMMY JOY /JOY K P

ANNMARIA KB /BIJU K A

RISWANA M R /RASHEED M B
SHAMSEENA P M /MUHAMMED SHEREEF
PA

MUBASHIRA V M /MOIDU
K N SUBHANA FATHIMA /NAJEEB

ALMAJITHA FARSANA CM /MAJEED
SONIYA MANOJ /MANOJ P S
MIDHUN SETHU MADHAVAN /

SETHUMADHAVAN C
MOHAMMED SHAHID KK /KASIM K K

XXXXXX9768

XXXXXX6638

XXXXXX3599

XXXXXX7433

XXXXXX1770

XXXXXX7464

XXXXXX2526

XXXXXX1409

XXXXXX1504

XXXXXX1760

XXXXXX7955

XXXXXX7999

XXXXXX2073

XXXXXX6022

XXXXXX9554

XXXXXX7582

XXXXXX6674

XXXXXX1349

XXXXXX4401

XXXXXX3296

XXXXXX0778

XXXXXX4387
XXXXXX0314

XXXXXX0857

XXXXXX1638

XXXXXX1776

XXXXXX6205

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY/(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING(ECE))

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING(ECE))

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
page 3 of 4



TECHNICAL COURSES CS

78 KL201920006419623 = ALWIN JOHNSON /JOHNSON N C XXXXXX2705 | BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
ENGINEERING(EEE)) TECHNICAL COURSES CS
79 KL201920006752960 = SAFRIN /Abdul Shukkur P M XXXXXX3463 | B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND

TECHNICAL COURSES CS
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

NSP 2.0

KL201920000196058

KL201920001542798

KL201920001583805

KL201920001597575

KL201920001611471

KL201920001815652

KL201920001873740

KL201920001876859

KL201920001878289

KL201920002509364

KL201920002584135

KL201920002794488

KL201920002887811

KL201920002896218

KL201920002904455

KL201920003124200

KL201920003547570

KL201920003598280

KL201920003697427

KL201920003775089

KL201920003848526

KL201920003924912

KL201920003935048

KL201920003948434

KN FATHIMA /NAVAS K S

LIYA HENDRY /HENDRY O S

ANOODH P H /P K HUSSAIN

MOHAMED MUHZIN V | /IBRAHIM

FATHIMA THAHZIN N A /ABDUL SALAM

ANSHIF RAHMAN /ABBAS

MOHAMMED FASIL U M /MOHIYUDEEN U

B
SANA T H /HUSSAIN

FATHIMA WAFA M M /MUHAMED
RAFEECK M A

NAZRIYAT N /NASEERT S
NESHEEDHA T N /NOUSHAD

AFNA P RAPHY /P K RAPHY
AISWARYA P J /JOSEPH P J

BASIL BASHEER / T S MUHAMMED
BASHEER

MUHAMMED SADIQUE P R /RASHEED
NISYA K'S /ABDUL SALAM
AMEERSHA N A /ASHIK N A
JAFAR SADIQ C N /NASAR

NESMI SIDDIQUE /SIDDIQUE K K

JESTIN JOJU /JOJUK D

JOMESTON JOHN /JOHN K L

NEETHU THANKACHAN /THANKACHAN K

p
AYISHA HABEEB /HABBEB K H

MUHAMED AJMAL KR /RAJUK A

XXXXXX7086

XXXXXX2361

XXXXXX3557

XXXXXX2436

XXXXXX0546

XXXXXX5836

XXXXXX3391

XXXXXX2849

XXXXXX2837

XXXXXX5648

XXXXXX8062

XXXXXX7181

XXXXXX9768

XXXXXX0098

XXXXXX6638

XXXXXX3599

XXXXXX7433

XXXXXX1770

XXXXXX7464

XXXXXX2526

XXXXXX1409

XXXXXX1504

XXXXXX1760

XXXXXX7955

NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING(ECE))

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

MERIT CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

NSP 2.0

KL201920004071694

KL201920004288676

KL201920004326424

KL201920004415288

KL201920004728946

KL201920004743594

KL201920004768138

KL201920004787979

KL201920004888339

KL201920004899136

KL201920004948547

KL201920005051516

KL201920005242732

KL201920005270243

KL201920005297204
KL201920005310712

KL201920005486695

KL201920005640286

KL201920006255090

KL201920006403629

KL201920006419623

KL201920006752960

KL201920007372303

(F:ARHAN C C/MUHAMMED MUSTHAFA C
DIVYA A'S /SADASIVAN AD

RASHIDA /MOONAKAPARAMBIL SAIDU
MAJEED

SHAJOHN K J /K O JOHNSON

AJLAL NASEER /NASEER A M

MOHAMED FAIZAL /ISMAIL M A
SULTHANA M N /NOORUDHEEN M K
NIMMY JOY /JOY K P

ANNMARIA KB /BIJU KA

DINNY DAVIS /DAVIS P G

RISWANA M R /RASHEED M B

SHIFA NAVAS /N K NAVAS

SHAMEEDALI /Abdul rasheed
gHAAMSEENA P M /MUHAMMED SHEREEF

MUBASHIRA V M /MOIDU
K'N SUBHANA FATHIMA /NAJEEB

ALMAJITHA FARSANA C M /MAJEED
SONIYA MANOJ /MANOJ P S
MIDHUN SETHU MADHAVAN /
SETHUMADHAVAN C

MOHAMMED SHAHID KK /KASIM K K
ALWIN JOHNSON /JOHNSON N C

SAFRIN /Abdul Shukkur P M

ABU HAQU E A /Abdul Shukoor

XXXXXX7999

XXXXXX2073

XXXXXX6022

XXXXXX9554

XXXXXX6638

XXXXXX7582

XXXXXX6674

XXXXXX1349

XXXXXX4401

XXXXXX3364

XXXXXX3296

XXXXXX3348

XXXXXX0070

XXXXXX0778

XXXXXX4387
XXXXXX0314

XXXXXX0857

XXXXXX1638

XXXXXX1776

XXXXXX6205

XXXXXX2705

XXXXXX3463

XXXXXX7860

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION

ENGINEERING(ECE))
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS
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NSP 2.0

NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

KL201617001224063

KL201617005848177

KL201617007525244

KL201617008503932

KL201617009988964

KL201718002544379

KL201718002744537

KL201718003228567

KL201718003416898

KL201718003872682

KL201718003872729

KL201718004114567

KL201718004324806

KL201718007499331

KL201718008491654

KL201819002760396

KL201819002772243

KL201819002774437

KL201819002775222

KL201819003403919

KL201819005099681

KL201819005559857

KL201819005898445

KL201819006115913

ajna.k.a/ABBASK S

JUSAIRA K A /ABDUL RASHEED
RAHIYANATH N N /NASARN S

ALMA NASRIN P M /MUSAMMIL P M
FATHIMA NAZREEN /ZAKIR HUSSAIN
HAMEED

JULIA THOMAS /THOMAS C O
MUHAMMED FARUQUE PN /P A
NOUSHAD

SABANAS P A /ABDUL AZEEZ
MUHAMED FARIZ YOOSUF P /Yoosuf
Ummer

GODWIN K ROBIN /ROBIN K P
ANJALY K P /PRINCE BOSE

ANSA A A /ABDUL SAMAD

AKHIL THOMAS /THOMAS P V
FARSEENA P M /MOHIYUDDIN P M
GREGORY PAUL GEORGE M /GEORGE
VARKEY M

MUHSINAM J /JAMALUDDEEN M B
FOUSIYAM A /ASHRAF M A
DILSHANA V S /SEETHIV U
FARIYATH M A /ASHRAF M B
SAVITHA K F /FRANCISK L

JIBIN KG /GEORGEK T

MOHAMED FAZIL /MUHAMMED ALI T
B

SIYAKS /SHIJIK A

SHIFAS S/SHAJIS A

XXXXXX2938

XXXXXX5830

XXXXXX6605

XXXXXX1500

XXXXXX7887

XXXXXX0568

XXXXXX3216

XXXXXX9288

XXXXXX3901

XXXXXX9891

XXXXXX9126

XXXXXX3046

XXXXXX6756

XXXXXX8114

XXXXXX7237

XXXXXX5441

XXXXXX4183

XXXXXX9909

XXXXXX9958

XXXXXX8416

XXXXXX3246

XXXXXX6691

XXXXXX5527

XXXXXX0442

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY/(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY/(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY/(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING(ECE))

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY/(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

MERIT CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

page 1 of 2



NSP 2.0

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

KL201819006258240

KL201819007178255

KL201819007180951

KL201819007245690

KL201819007292978

KL201819007337727

KL201819007436708

KL201819007518673

KL201819007613003

KL201819007625226

KL201819007703692

KL201819007708357

KL201819007708748

KL201819007810941

KL201819007884938

KL201819008178551

KL201819009122448

KL201819010171747

KL201819010603757

KL201819010869947

KL201819011102350

FATHIMA KAUZAR N A /ALIN K

FARSIN NASAR V A /V A ABDUL

NASAR

SHASIYATN /NASART S

SHERBIN USMAN / VAKRA USMAN

FENASTEEN K J /JAISON K P

SHAFEER AHAMED M H /HAMZA

ANFEENA ANWER /ANVARUDDIN P K

AWIN SHAJAN /SHAJAN KM
ATHULYA TONY /TONY P L
SHASNA P A /ABDUL GAFOOR P J
JASEERA A B /BASHEER A K
VINU RAPHY /Raphy TV

RINCILA GEORGE /GEORGE T A
ASHLIN FRANCIS PEREIRA /Dency
Pereira

SALMA HARIS /HARIS ALI

HAYA P M /P J MOHAMED

JERIT RICHA JOY /JOY P L
SHAHABANA C S /SIDHEEK C K
AUSTIN B PAUL /BABU PAUL

BENNY E P /PAULEV

JAEFER HANEEFA /MOHAMMED
HANEEFA

XXXXXX7077

XXXXXX4865

XXXXXX9678

XXXXXX4336

XXXXXX2597

XXXXXX8304

XXXXXX4102

XXXXXX8578

XXXXXX1262

XXXXXX4476

XXXXXX9380

XXXXXX9289

XXXXXX3535

XXXXXX3258

XXXXXX2372

XXXXXX6839

XXXXXX6146

XXXXXX2565

XXXXXX4778

XXXXXX4290

XXXXXX9975

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL & COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL & COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL & COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY/(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING(ECE))

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY/(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING(ECE))

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

PRIME MINISTER'S SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR CENTRAL ARMED POLICE
FORCES AND ASSAM RIFLES

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS
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NSP 2.0

NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

KL201819002760396

KL201819002772243

KL201819002774437

KL201819002775222

KL201819003403919

KL201819005099681

KL201819005559857

KL201819005898445

KL201819006115913

KL201819006126106

KL201819006258240

KL201819007178255

KL201819007180951

KL201819007245690

KL201819007268158

KL201819007292978

KL201819007337727

KL201819007436708

KL201819007518673

KL201819007613003

KL201819007625226

KL201819007703692

KL201819007708357

KL201819007708748

MUHSINAM J /JAMALUDDEEN M B
FOUSIYAM A /ASHRAF M A
DILSHANA V S /SEETHI V U
FARIYATH M A /ASHRAF M B
SAVITHA KF /FRANCISK L

JIBIN KG /GEORGEK T

I|\3/IOHAMED FAZIL /MUHAMMED ALI T
SIYAK S /SHIJIK A

SHIFAS S /SHAJIS A

MOHSINA MOHAMED KABEER /
mohamed kabeer

FATHIMA KAUZAR N A /ALIN K
FARSIN NASAR V A /V A ABDUL
NASAR

SHASIYATN /NASARTS

SHERBIN USMAN / VAKRA USMAN
MIVIYA TOMY /TOMY K
FENASTEEN K J /JAISON KP
SHAFEER AHAMED M H /HAMZA
ANFEENA ANWER /ANVARUDDIN P K
AWIN SHAJAN /SHAJAN KM
ATHULYA TONY /TONY P L
SHASNA P A /ABDUL GAFOOR P J
JASEERA A B /BASHEER A K

VINU RAPHY /Raphy TV

RINCILA GEORGE /GEORGE T A

XXXXXX5441

XXXXXX4183

XXXXXX9909

XXXXXX9958

XXXXXX8416

XXXXXX3246

XXXXXX6691

XXXXXX3412

XXXXXX0442

XXXXXX1762

XXXXXX7077

XXXXXX4865

XXXXXX9678

XXXXXX4336

XXXXXX4244

XXXXXX2597

XXXXXX8304

XXXXXX4102

XXXXXX8578

XXXXXX1262

XXXXXX4476

XXXXXX9380

XXXXXX9289

XXXXXX3535

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY/(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL & COMMUNICATIONS

ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL & COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL & COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY/(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING(ECE))

MERIT CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS
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KL201819007810941 | ASHLIN FRANCIS PEREIRA /Dency XXXXXX3258 = B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
Pereira COURSES CS

26 KL201819007884938 = SALMA HARIS /HARIS ALI XXXXXX2372 | BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY/(CIVIL ENGINEERING) MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

27 KL201819008178551 = HAYAP M /P J MOHAMED XXXXXX6839 = BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
ENGINEERING(ECE)) COURSES CS

28 KL201819009122448 | JERIT RICHA JOY /JOY P L XXXXXX6146 = B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

29 KL201819009887362 = SHAHANA P M /MOITHU P K XXXXXX3765 = BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY/(CIVIL ENGINEERING) MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

30 KL201819010171747 | SHAHABANA C S /SIDHEEK C K XXXXXX2565 | BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
ENGINEERING(EEE)) COURSES CS

31 KL201819010603757 | AUSTIN B PAUL /BABU PAUL XXXXXX4778 | B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) PRIME MINISTER'S SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR CENTRAL ARMED POLICE

FORCES AND ASSAM RIFLES

32 KL201819010869947 A BENNY E P /PAULEV XXXXXX4290 | BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

33 KL201819011102350 = JAEFER HANEEFA /MOHAMMED XXXXXX9975 = B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
HANEEFA COURSES CS
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NSP 2.0

NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

KL201516002456061

KL201516002567321

KL201516007346464

KL201617001224063

KL201617005428593

KL201617005848177

KL201617007525244

KL201617008126721

KL201617008503932

KL201617008786911

KL201617009988964

KL201617010682112

KL201617010792876

KL201617011769813

KL201718002544379

KL201718002744537

KL201718003228567

KL201718003416898

KL201718003543826

KL201718003872682

KL201718003872729

KL201718004114567

KL201718004320968

KL201718004324806

V MUHSINA MOINUDHEEN /V
MOINUDHEEN

JOJIN J ELUVATHINGAL /JOBERT
JOSEPH

ARDRA Ramachandran /
RAMACHANDRAN K 'S
ajna.k.a/ABBASK S

fasludheen pannikora /MOHAMED
KUTTY.P

JUSAIRA K A /ABDUL RASHEED
RAHIYANATH N N /NASAR N S
MOHAMED AZHAR /SHAMSUDHEEN
ALMA NASRIN P M /MUSAMMIL P M
ANEENA M A /ANTONY C K
FATHIMA NAZREEN /ZAKIR HUSSAIN
HAMEED

JISNA DAVIS /DAVIST P

SHAHIN P S /SHIHABUDHEEN

Sahla Nasar AN /NASARUDDIN A K
JULIA THOMAS /THOMAS C O
MUHAMMED FARUQUE PN /P A
NOUSHAD

SABANAS P A /ABDUL AZEEZ
MUHAMED FARIZ YOOSUF P /Yoosuf
Ummer

NAJITHA P UMMAR /UMMAR P M
GODWIN K ROBIN /ROBIN K P
ANJALY K P /PRINCE BOSE

ANSA A A /ABDUL SAMAD

ALWIN OUSAN /OUSAN C P

AKHIL THOMAS /THOMAS P V

XXXXXX8344

XXXXXX0576

XXXXXX6557

XXXXXX2938

XXXXXX4572

XXXXXX5830

XXXXXX6605

XXXXXX1282

XXXXXX1500

XXXXXX6263

XXXXXX7887

XXXXXX2184

XXXXXX0290

XXXXXX8934

XXXXXX9740

XXXXXX3216

XXXXXX9288

XXXXXX3901

XXXXXX3635

XXXXXX9891

XXXXXX9126

XXXXXX3046

XXXXXX3491

XXXXXX6756

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY/(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY/(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY/(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY/(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

MERIT CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS
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26

KL201718007499331 = FARSEENA P M /MOHIYUDDIN P M

KL201718008491654 = GREGORY PAUL GEORGE M /GEORGE
VARKEY M

XXXXXX8114 | BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING(ECE))

XXXXXX7237 | BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS
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NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

10

11

12

13

14

NSP 2.0

KL201718000094899

KL201718002544379

KL201718002744537

KL201718003228567

KL201718003416898

KL201718003543826

KL201718003872682

KL201718003872729

KL201718004114567

KL201718004222738

KL201718004320968

KL201718004324806

KL201718007499331

KL201718008491654

ANEENA K K /KOYA KM

JULIA THOMAS /THOMAS C O
MUHAMMED FARUQUE PN /P A
NOUSHAD

SABANAS P A /ABDUL AZEEZ
MUHAMED FARIZ YOOSUF P /Yoosuf
Ummer

NAJITHA P UMMAR /UMMAR P M
GODWIN K ROBIN /ROBIN K P
ANJALY K P /PRINCE BOSE

ANSA A A /ABDUL SAMAD
MUBASHIRA V M /MOIDEEN
ALWIN OUSAN /OUSAN C P
AKHIL THOMAS /THOMAS P V

FARSEENA P M /MOHIYUDDIN P M

GREGORY PAUL GEORGE M /GEORGE
VARKEY M

XXXXXX2142

XXXXXX9740

XXXXXX3216

XXXXXX9288

XXXXXX3901

XXXXXX3635

XXXXXX9891

XXXXXX9126

XXXXXX3046

XXXXXX6704

XXXXXX3491

XXXXXX6756

XXXXXX8114

XXXXXX7237

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION

ENGINEERING(ECE))
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

MERIT CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND

UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS
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NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

KL201516002456061

KL201516002567321

KL201516005197778

KL201516005380196

KL201516006938390

KL201516006974681

KL201516006975774

KL201516006975945

KL201516006977084

KL201516006977199

KL201516007030749

KL201516007030846

KL201516007032666

KL201516007054184

KL201516007081790

KL201516007081941

KL201516007082209

KL201516007082279

KL201516007083018

KL201516007085050

KL201516007085426

KL201516007088003

KL201516007346464

KL201617001053504

V MUHSINA MOINUDHEEN /V
MOINUDHEEN

JOJIN J ELUVATHINGAL /JOBERT
JOSEPH

MINU MARIYA /PAUL KV
FARZANA C S /ABDU SIDHIK
ASHIK MARTIN /MARTIN P G
RUKSANA ABDUL MANAF /ABDUL

MANAF

MOHAMED SHAHEEN SHAH /
MOIDEENKUTTY

AMEEN SHAH T A /ABDUL LATHEEF T

M

ASHIK T ANTOO /ANTOO TV

SHEREEJA M A /ABOO M

SILIA MARY SILBI /SILBI K J

SABNAKM /MUHAMMAD SAGEER

MUHAMMED ASHFAK /ASHARAF KK

MOHAMMED BAZIL P A /ABDUL

SALEEM P S

NAZEEFV S /SAIDUV A

HASHNAKB /BASHEER KB

ANOOPA MK /KUNJACHAN MT

SENNA JOSE VITHAYATHIL /JOSEV P

ALMA NAWAL /THAJUDHEEN NY

ANN ZENNA SAJAN /SHAJAN JOS C

ADHILAA /AHMED KABEER

HASILP A /ABDUL GAFOOR

ARDRA Ramachandran /

RAMACHANDRAN K'S
GENO JOHN K /JOHN MATHEW

XXXXXX8344

XXXXXX0576

XXXXXX5764

XXXXXX5055

XXXXXX2958

XXXXXX4256

XXXXXX2493

XXXXXX3576

XXXXXX1796

XXXXXX8772

XXXXXX0363

XXXXXX2250

XXXXXX8461

XXXXXX5919

XXXXXX4358

XXXXXX8919

XXXXXX5966

XXXXXX4738

XXXXXX3487

XXXXXX6708

XXXXXX5464

XXXXXX1990

XXXXXX6557

XXXXXX2346

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING(ECE))

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION

ENGINEERING(ECE))
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION

ENGINEERING(ECE))

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

MASTER OF ENGINEERING(THERMAL ENGINEERING)

MERIT CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

KL201617001224063

KL201617003798997

KL201617005428593

KL201617005848177

KL201617007525244

KL201617007700064

KL201617007982799

KL201617008126721

KL201617008503932

KL201617008786911

KL201617009023633

KL201617009547802

KL201617009988964

KL201617010682112

KL201617010792876

KL201617011311743

KL201617011769813

ajna.k.a/ABBASK S

AHMED ABRAR P S /SAHEERSHA P A
fasludheen pannikora /MOHAMED
KUTTY.P

JUSAIRA K A /ABDUL RASHEED
RAHIYANATH N N /NASARN S
MOHAMMED RAYEES A A /ABDUL
GAFOORAK

YEDHUKRISHNA M U /UNNIKRISHNAN
MOHAMED AZHAR /SHAMSUDHEEN
ALMA NASRIN P M /MUSAMMIL P M
ANEENA M A /ANTONY C K

ALEENA RONSON /RONSON.K.R
ASMABI P A /P S AHAMED

FATHIMA NAZREEN /ZAKIR HUSSAIN
HAMEED

JISNA DAVIS /DAVIS T P

SHAHIN P S /SHIHABUDHEEN

HARIZ FAIZAL /FAIZAL

MOILINGANTAKATH
Sahla Nasar AN /NASARUDDIN A K

XXXXXX2938

XXXXXX2330

XXXXXX4572

XXXXXX5830

XXXXXX6605

XXXXXX7949

XXXXXX9382

XXXXXX1282

XXXXXX1500

XXXXXX6263

XXXXXX4671

XXXXXX1856

XXXXXX7887

XXXXXX2184

XXXXXX0290

XXXXXX6069

XXXXXX8934

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL & COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY/(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

POST MATRIC SCHEME FOR AWARD OF SCHOLARSHIPS UNDER BEEDI
WORKERS WELFARE FUND

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS
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